
The Chrysos System
Full results for 2005

This system is not for sale and the selections will only ever be available to subscribers to the Tyche Windfall

email service. Therefore, to protect against the possibility of someone working out the rules, the selections have

been omitted from the past results.
Profits achieved backing at the estimated Betfair prices using our recommended staking plan as detailed
in the manual. Starting bank is £5,000 with stakes set at 4%. Commission of 5% has been deducted from all
winning bets. The Betfair price (BP) has been estimated at 15% above the industry SP.

Date Stake Result SP BP Prof/Loss Betting Bank
01/01/2005 £200.00 Lost 2.88 3.16 -£200.00 £4,800.00
15/01/2005 £200.00 Lost 2.88 3.16 -£200.00 £4,600.00
17/01/2005 £200.00 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£200.00 £4,400.00
18/01/2005 £200.00 Won 3.00 3.30 £437.00 £4,837.00
20/01/2005 £200.00 Lost 2.63 2.87 -£200.00 £4,637.00
24/01/2005 £200.00 Lost 6.00 6.75 -£200.00 £4,437.00
27/01/2005 £200.00 Lost 4.33 4.83 -£200.00 £4,237.00
28/01/2005 £200.00 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£200.00 £4,037.00
29/01/2005 £200.00 Lost 4.33 4.83 -£200.00 £3,837.00
06/02/2005 £200.00 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£200.00 £3,637.00
09/02/2005 £200.00 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£200.00 £3,437.00
03/03/2005 £200.00 Won 1.91 2.05 £199.50 £3,636.50
09/03/2005 £200.00 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£200.00 £3,436.50
12/03/2005 £200.00 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£200.00 £3,236.50
12/03/2005 £200.00 Won 4.33 4.83 £727.70 £3,964.20
14/03/2005 £200.00 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£200.00 £3,764.20
16/03/2005 £200.00 Lost 5.50 6.18 -£200.00 £3,564.20
28/03/2005 £200.00 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£200.00 £3,364.20
31/03/2005 £200.00 Won 4.50 5.03 £765.70 £4,129.90
02/04/2005 £200.00 Lost 7.00 7.90 -£200.00 £3,929.90
10/04/2005 £200.00 Won 2.50 2.73 £328.70 £4,258.60
16/04/2005 £200.00 Lost 4.33 4.83 -£200.00 £4,058.60
17/04/2005 £200.00 Lost 5.50 6.18 -£200.00 £3,858.60
17/04/2005 £200.00 Won 2.75 3.01 £381.90 £4,240.50
18/04/2005 £200.00 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£200.00 £4,040.50
21/04/2005 £200.00 Lost 2.75 3.01 -£200.00 £3,840.50
22/04/2005 £200.00 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£200.00 £3,640.50
22/04/2005 £200.00 Won 2.88 3.16 £410.40 £4,050.90
25/04/2005 £200.00 Won 2.63 2.87 £355.30 £4,406.20
28/04/2005 £200.00 Won 2.38 2.59 £302.10 £4,708.30
28/04/2005 £200.00 Won 3.00 3.30 £437.00 £5,145.30
29/04/2005 £205.81 Lost 2.88 3.16 -£205.81 £4,939.49
30/04/2005 £205.81 Lost 2.50 2.73 -£205.81 £4,733.68
02/05/2005 £205.81 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£205.81 £4,527.87
02/05/2005 £205.81 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£205.81 £4,322.06
04/05/2005 £205.81 Won 3.75 4.16 £617.84 £4,939.90
14/05/2005 £205.81 Won 8.00 9.05 £1,573.93 £6,513.83
18/05/2005 £260.55 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£260.55 £6,253.28
26/05/2005 £260.55 Won 4.33 4.83 £948.01 £7,201.30
26/05/2005 £260.55 Lost 5.50 6.18 -£260.55 £6,940.75
26/05/2005 £260.55 Won 3.25 3.59 £641.08 £7,581.83
28/05/2005 £303.27 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£303.27 £7,278.56
02/06/2005 £303.27 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£303.27 £6,975.29
04/06/2005 £303.27 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£303.27 £6,672.02
05/06/2005 £303.27 Won 3.25 3.59 £746.20 £7,418.21
06/06/2005 £303.27 Won 4.00 4.45 £993.97 £8,412.18
06/06/2005 £303.27 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£303.27 £8,108.91
08/06/2005 £336.48 Won 3.50 3.88 £920.61 £9,029.52
08/06/2005 £336.48 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£336.48 £8,693.04
14/06/2005 £361.18 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£361.18 £8,331.86
03/07/2005 £361.18 Won 2.50 2.73 £593.60 £8,925.45



05/07/2005 £361.18 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£361.18 £8,564.27
10/07/2005 £361.18 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£361.18 £8,203.09
13/07/2005 £361.18 Won 1.91 2.05 £360.28 £8,563.37
13/07/2005 £361.18 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£361.18 £8,202.19
20/07/2005 £361.18 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£361.18 £7,841.01
29/07/2005 £361.18 Lost 5.50 6.18 -£361.18 £7,479.83
01/08/2005 £361.18 Lost 2.38 2.59 -£361.18 £7,118.65
01/08/2005 £361.18 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£361.18 £6,757.47
01/08/2005 £361.18 Lost 6.00 6.75 -£361.18 £6,396.29
05/08/2005 £361.18 Lost 4.33 4.83 -£361.18 £6,035.11
08/08/2005 £361.18 Won 2.63 2.87 £641.64 £6,676.75
14/08/2005 £361.18 Won 4.00 4.45 £1,183.77 £7,860.52
21/08/2005 £361.18 Won 4.50 5.03 £1,382.78 £9,243.30
23/08/2005 £369.73 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£369.73 £8,873.57
24/08/2005 £369.73 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£369.73 £8,503.84
25/08/2005 £369.73 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£369.73 £8,134.11
25/08/2005 £369.73 Lost 6.50 7.33 -£369.73 £7,764.38
25/08/2005 £369.73 Lost 2.75 3.01 -£369.73 £7,394.65
29/08/2005 £369.73 Lost 2.75 3.01 -£369.73 £7,024.92
29/08/2005 £369.73 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£369.73 £6,655.19
30/08/2005 £369.73 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£369.73 £6,285.46
30/08/2005 £369.73 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£369.73 £5,915.73
31/08/2005 £369.73 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£369.73 £5,546.00
04/09/2005 £369.73 Won 3.50 3.88 £1,011.58 £6,557.58
18/09/2005 £369.73 Won 8.50 9.63 £3,031.23 £9,588.81
18/09/2005 £369.73 Lost 2.75 3.01 -£369.73 £9,219.08
21/09/2005 £383.55 Lost 2.75 3.01 -£383.55 £8,835.53
22/09/2005 £383.55 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£383.55 £8,451.98
24/09/2005 £383.55 Lost 2.75 3.01 -£383.55 £8,068.43
01/10/2005 £383.55 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£383.55 £7,684.88
02/10/2005 £383.55 Won 3.25 3.59 £943.72 £8,628.60
02/10/2005 £383.55 Won 4.00 4.45 £1,257.09 £9,885.69
02/10/2005 £383.55 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£383.55 £9,502.14
02/10/2005 £383.55 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£383.55 £9,118.59
02/10/2005 £383.55 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£383.55 £8,735.04
04/10/2005 £395.42 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£395.42 £8,339.62
04/10/2005 £395.42 Won 1.30 1.35 £131.48 £8,471.10
05/10/2005 £395.42 Won 2.63 2.87 £702.47 £9,173.57
06/10/2005 £395.42 Won 1.91 2.05 £394.43 £9,568.00
07/10/2005 £395.42 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£395.42 £9,172.58
08/10/2005 £395.42 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£395.42 £8,777.16
08/10/2005 £395.42 Lost 2.63 2.87 -£395.42 £8,381.74
08/10/2005 £395.42 Lost 2.50 2.73 -£395.42 £7,986.32
12/10/2005 £395.42 Won 2.20 2.38 £518.40 £8,504.71
15/10/2005 £395.42 Lost 2.75 3.01 -£395.42 £8,109.29
16/10/2005 £395.42 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£395.42 £7,713.87
16/10/2005 £395.42 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£395.42 £7,318.45
18/10/2005 £395.42 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£395.42 £6,923.03
18/10/2005 £395.42 Lost 2.20 2.38 -£395.42 £6,527.61
18/10/2005 £395.42 Lost 2.38 2.59 -£395.42 £6,132.19
21/10/2005 £395.42 Won 1.83 1.95 £356.87 £6,489.06
21/10/2005 £395.42 Won 3.00 3.30 £864.00 £7,353.06
22/10/2005 £395.42 Won 4.50 5.03 £1,513.86 £8,866.92
22/10/2005 £395.42 Won 6.50 7.33 £2,377.86 £11,244.78
23/10/2005 £449.79 Won 3.75 4.16 £1,350.27 £12,595.05
23/10/2005 £449.79 Lost 2.88 3.16 -£449.79 £12,145.26
23/10/2005 £449.79 Lost 5.50 6.18 -£449.79 £11,695.47
23/10/2005 £449.79 Won 2.50 2.73 £739.23 £12,434.71
23/10/2005 £449.79 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£449.79 £11,984.92
26/10/2005 £503.80 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£503.80 £11,481.12
26/10/2005 £503.80 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£503.80 £10,977.32
26/10/2005 £503.80 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£503.80 £10,473.52
27/10/2005 £503.80 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£503.80 £9,969.72
28/10/2005 £503.80 Won 2.63 2.87 £895.00 £10,864.72
28/10/2005 £503.80 Lost 7.50 8.48 -£503.80 £10,360.92



28/10/2005 £503.80 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£503.80 £9,857.12
28/10/2005 £503.80 Won 4.50 5.03 £1,928.79 £11,785.92
28/10/2005 £503.80 Lost 2.50 2.73 -£503.80 £11,282.12
29/10/2005 £503.80 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£503.80 £10,778.32
29/10/2005 £503.80 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£503.80 £10,274.52
30/10/2005 £503.80 Lost 2.75 3.01 -£503.80 £9,770.72
30/10/2005 £503.80 Lost 4.33 4.83 -£503.80 £9,266.92
31/10/2005 £503.80 Lost 2.50 2.73 -£503.80 £8,763.12
01/11/2005 £503.80 Won 3.25 3.59 £1,239.60 £10,002.71
01/11/2005 £503.80 Won 1.91 2.05 £502.54 £10,505.25
01/11/2005 £503.80 Lost 2.38 2.59 -£503.80 £10,001.45
02/11/2005 £503.80 Lost 6.50 7.33 -£503.80 £9,497.65
02/11/2005 £503.80 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£503.80 £8,993.85
02/11/2005 £503.80 Won 3.50 3.88 £1,378.39 £10,372.25
02/11/2005 £503.80 Lost 2.38 2.59 -£503.80 £9,868.45
02/11/2005 £503.80 Won 3.50 3.88 £1,378.39 £11,246.84
03/11/2005 £503.80 Won 3.25 3.59 £1,239.60 £12,486.44
03/11/2005 £503.80 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£503.80 £11,982.64
03/11/2005 £503.80 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£503.80 £11,478.84
04/11/2005 £503.80 Won 3.00 3.30 £1,100.80 £12,579.64
04/11/2005 £503.80 Won 4.00 4.45 £1,651.20 £14,230.85
04/11/2005 £503.80 Won 2.63 2.87 £895.00 £15,125.85
05/11/2005 £605.03 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£605.03 £14,520.82
05/11/2005 £605.03 Lost 2.75 3.01 -£605.03 £13,915.79
05/11/2005 £605.03 Won 4.33 4.83 £2,201.40 £16,117.19
05/11/2005 £605.03 Lost 5.50 6.18 -£605.03 £15,512.16
05/11/2005 £605.03 Won 3.75 4.16 £1,816.30 £17,328.45
05/11/2005 £605.03 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£605.03 £16,723.42
05/11/2005 £605.03 Lost 4.33 4.83 -£605.03 £16,118.39
06/11/2005 £693.13 Won 2.10 2.27 £836.27 £16,954.66
06/11/2005 £693.13 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£693.13 £16,261.53
06/11/2005 £693.13 Won 4.00 4.45 £2,271.74 £18,533.26
06/11/2005 £693.13 Lost 2.10 2.27 -£693.13 £17,840.13
08/11/2005 £741.33 Lost 2.63 2.87 -£741.33 £17,098.80
08/11/2005 £741.33 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£741.33 £16,357.47
09/11/2005 £741.33 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£741.33 £15,616.14
10/11/2005 £741.33 Won 2.00 2.15 £809.90 £16,426.05
10/11/2005 £741.33 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£741.33 £15,684.72
10/11/2005 £741.33 Lost 2.38 2.59 -£741.33 £14,943.39
11/11/2005 £741.33 Lost 6.50 7.33 -£741.33 £14,202.06
12/11/2005 £741.33 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£741.33 £13,460.73
12/11/2005 £741.33 Won 4.00 4.45 £2,429.71 £15,890.44
13/11/2005 £741.33 Won 3.50 3.88 £2,028.28 £17,918.72
14/11/2005 £741.33 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£741.33 £17,177.39
14/11/2005 £741.33 Won 3.00 3.30 £1,619.81 £18,797.19
17/11/2005 £751.88 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£751.88 £18,045.31
17/11/2005 £751.88 Won 2.38 2.59 £1,135.72 £19,181.03
17/11/2005 £751.88 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£751.88 £18,429.15
18/11/2005 £767.24 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£767.24 £17,661.91
18/11/2005 £767.24 Won 2.75 3.01 £1,465.04 £19,126.95
19/11/2005 £767.24 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£767.24 £18,359.71
19/11/2005 £767.24 Won 1.73 1.84 £612.26 £18,971.97
19/11/2005 £767.24 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£767.24 £18,204.73
20/11/2005 £767.24 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£767.24 £17,437.49
22/11/2005 £767.24 Lost 2.00 2.15 -£767.24 £16,670.25
22/11/2005 £767.24 Won 2.20 2.38 £1,005.85 £17,676.10
24/11/2005 £767.24 Lost 4.33 4.83 -£767.24 £16,908.86
25/11/2005 £767.24 Lost 6.00 6.75 -£767.24 £16,141.62
26/11/2005 £767.24 Won 2.25 2.44 £1,049.59 £17,191.21
26/11/2005 £767.24 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£767.24 £16,423.97
26/11/2005 £767.24 Lost 5.50 6.18 -£767.24 £15,656.73
26/11/2005 £767.24 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£767.24 £14,889.49
27/11/2005 £767.24 Lost 12.00 13.65 -£767.24 £14,122.25
27/11/2005 £767.24 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£767.24 £13,355.01
27/11/2005 £767.24 Won 5.50 6.18 £3,775.59 £17,130.59



28/11/2005 £767.24 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£767.24 £16,363.35
03/12/2005 £767.24 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£767.24 £15,596.11
06/12/2005 £767.24 Lost 1.91 2.05 -£767.24 £14,828.87
08/12/2005 £767.24 Won 4.00 4.45 £2,514.63 £17,343.50
08/12/2005 £767.24 Won 3.25 3.59 £1,887.79 £19,231.29
09/12/2005 £769.25 Won 2.63 2.87 £1,366.58 £20,597.87
10/12/2005 £823.91 Won 4.50 5.03 £3,154.34 £23,752.21
12/12/2005 £950.08 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£950.08 £22,802.13
13/12/2005 £950.08 Won 5.00 5.60 £4,151.85 £26,953.98
13/12/2005 £950.08 Lost 2.38 2.59 -£950.08 £26,003.90
13/12/2005 £950.08 Lost 2.88 3.16 -£950.08 £25,053.82
16/12/2005 £1,078.15 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£1,078.15 £23,975.67
16/12/2005 £1,078.15 Won 4.50 5.03 £4,127.69 £28,103.37
17/12/2005 £1,124.13 Won 3.25 3.59 £2,765.93 £30,869.29
18/12/2005 £1,234.77 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£1,234.77 £29,634.52
20/12/2005 £1,234.77 Lost 4.33 4.83 -£1,234.77 £28,399.75
26/12/2005 £1,234.77 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£1,234.77 £27,164.98
27/12/2005 £1,234.77 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£1,234.77 £25,930.21


